
Tender: NIQ_No.:20/AE/EMSD-I_of_2025-26Tender: NIQ_No.:20/AE/EMSD-I_of_2025-26

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer

Tender

Reference

NIQ_No.:20/AE/EMSD-

I_of_2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 807/EMSD-I Memo Date 03-07-2025

e Tender Id Description Miscellaneous works.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 03-07-2025 11:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 16-07-2025 02:00 AM

Last Date of Application 15-07-2025 02:00 AM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 16-07-2025 02:00 AM Tech Bid Opening Date 16-07-2025 03:00 AM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repairing of Voltage stabilizer for PH-IV under Hingalganj water supply

schemes (Old) and supply and fixing of LED luminaries Under Eastern

Mechanical Sub-Division-I, PHE Dte. Dist- 24 Pgs. (N) in the district of 24

Pgs (North) (SM/05393)

RATE QUOTED 15 Days

2

Repairing of automatically controlled chlorinator for ascertaining

disinfection of different rural piped water supply schemes in Sandeshkhali-

I & II, Hasnabad, Hingalganj and Minakhan Block in the district of North 24

Pgs. under Eastern Mechanical Division, P.H.E. Dte.

RATE QUOTED 15 Days

Withdrawing, repairing and Lowering of submersible pumping machinery &



3 other allied work at P.H. no. III of Gobindapur and Bithari H.L W/S Scheme

at Swarupnagar block under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte, Dist.. 24 Pgs (N).

RATE QUOTED 15 Days

4

Repairing of PMCC Panel, Voltage Stabilizer for Dwarir Jangle and

Kalinagar Aug. piped water supply schemes under Eastern Mechanical Sub-

Division-I, PHE Dte. Dist- 24 Pgs. (N) in the district of 24 Pgs (North)

(SM/11707)

RATE QUOTED 15 Days

5

Repairing of PMCC Panel, Voltage Stabilizer for Daudpur piped water

supply schemes under Eastern Mechanical Sub-Division-I, PHE Dte. Dist- 24

Pgs. (N) in the district of 24 Pgs (North) (SM/10503)

RATE QUOTED 15 Days

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIQ 20 of 2025_26.pdf


	Tender: NIQ_No.:20/AE/EMSD-I_of_2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


